
Kourosh 
Mehin/DPI/VICGOV1 

26/06/2008 10:01 AM

To Michael Holbrook/DPI/VICGOV1@VICGOV1

cc

bcc

Subject Fw: Final fix Pecten East 1

Michael
Please for your record.
KM
Regards

 kourosh Mehin

----------------------------------------------------
Dr Kourosh Mehin
Principal Petroleum Resources Advisor
Tel.:  (61 3) 9658 4416
Fax.: (61 3) 9658 4499

Mobile: 0419 597 010

 
----- Forwarded by Kourosh Mehin/DPI/VICGOV1 on 26/06/2008 10:01 AM -----

Michael.Giuliano@santos.co
m 

26/06/2008 09:53 AM

To bkunjan@awexp.com.au, bjwood@awexp.com.au, 
Glen.Buick@santos.com, drilling.reports@ga.gov.au, 
cynthia.crowe@dpi.vic.gov.au, Jason.Dixon@santos.com, 
Peter.Dodd@santos.com, donna.cornect@mepau.com.au, 
hirrgang@awexp.com.au, jshadlow@awexp.com.au, 
Stuart.Jones@santos.com, Patrick.King@santos.com, 
kourosh.mehin@nre.vic.gov.au, 
Marie-Louise.Lees@santos.com, ljbrooks@awexp.com.au, 
matt.fittall@mepau.com.au, Andrew.McPhail@santos.com, 
michael.giuliano@santos.com, 
michelle.hendricks@dpi.vic.gov.au, 
mike.collins@mepau.com.au, Andy.Pietsch@santos.com, 
frithrd@awexp.com.au, Jenni.Scott@santos.com, 
steve.ingarfield@mepau.com.au, 
steve.kennedy@dpi.vic.gov.au, Jeff.Thompson@santos.com

cc

Subject Final fix Pecten East 1

Final position after 30in conductor cemented
 
 

Michael FX Giuliano 
Senior Staff Operations Geologist 
Exploration & New Ventures 
Santos                      
Santos Centre, 
60 Flinders Street          
Adelaide SA 5000
Australia
Tel:  +618 8116 7673 
Mob: +614 821 275



Email: michael.giuliano@santos.com 

Santos Ltd A.B.N. 80 007 550 923

Disclaimer: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the person(s) to whom it is addressed and 
may be confidential or contain privileged information. 
If you are not the intended recipient you are hereby notified that any perusal, use, distribution, copying or disclosure is strictly 
prohibited. 
If you have received this email in error please immediately advise us by return email and delete the email without making a 
copy.
Please consider the environment before printing this email


